1° CORCHEO COMPETICION

CLAS NOMBRE PIEZAS GRAMOS

PENCHO STEFANOV PENCHEZ
VICENTE CANO GARCIA
VICENTE GINER RAMON
SALVADOR TALENS GOZALBES
JORDI JARQUE AROCA

PEDRO FERRER MARTINEZ
JESUS LUQUE GARCIA

ADRIAN LLORENS PEINADO
JOAN GUEROLA TUR

ADRIAN MARTINEZ HUERTA
JOSE MATEU ANTOLI

PEDRO VILLADA COLMENAR
ENRIQUE CARDONA PERALES
ENRIQUE PEREZ REIG

RAFA TARRAZONA ANTONINO
ENRIQUE MINANA CARDOS
CARLOS MONLEON HURTADO
SALVADOR GOMARIS ROSELLO
SERGIO MARTINEZ MARTI

JOSE A. ESTRUCH ROMERO

MANUEL RAMOS ARMINANA
JOSE VTE VITORIA MARTI
JOSE LUIS DEL CERRO ROIG

MIGUEL A. MARTINEZ BLASCO
ENRIQUE FORNET HERRERO
RAFAEL GARCIA MARTI
PABLO BELDA AVILES

3760
3210
3050
2090
2030
1870
1820
1780
1700
1510
1320
1140
1110
1090
810
710
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